
D épület / Building D

-
ment of the apartment is  included in the technical description.

8J
előtér/lobby
konyha/kitchen
nappali/living room
szoba 1/bedroom 1
szoba 2/bedroom 2
szoba 3/bedroom 3
fürdő 1/bathroom 1
fürdő 2/bathroom 2
wc/toilet
közlekedő/corridor
kamra/pastry

nettó alapterület/net area:  
erkély/balcony:

5,21
11,33
26,56
14,06
15,21
15,25

6,08
4,30
2,67
6,08
2,69
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